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Paying

Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1625 3 Turns Productions, Show Date: 07/15/17
Contact: Annette Peterson 701-330-2975
Location: May-Port Arena Association, Larimore, ND
ACBRA. NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sat. PeeWee-2

Rider count = 8

to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $

1D Time = 19.806, Placings = 8, Pool = 3 (NN

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

1D Placings

19.806 G_G_. MERSADIE MILLER on GUNNER

22.191 HADLEY ABENTROTH on BRUNO
22.840 CHARLEIGH BREWER on CADDY
23.032 CHARLEIGH BREWER on MOON
27.344 KAMRYN NISSEN on BICARDI TYME
39.225 WILLOW ABENTROTH on BRUNO
5B.646 NAOMI SCHMITKE on EUNICE

81.026 ASHLEE LUNDSTROM on LUCKY
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Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1625 3 Turns Productions, Show Date: 07/15/17
Contact: Annette Peterson 701-330-2975
Location: May-Port Arena Association, Larimore, ND
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sat. Open-2

Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 2285.00, Rider count = 68

ID Time = 16.697, Placings = &, Pool = § 799.75
2D Time = 17.197, Placings = 14, Pool = § 685.50
3D Time = 17.697, Placings = 14, Poocl = § 457.00
4D Time = 18.197, Placings = 27, Pool = § 342.75
Not Placed = 7
1D Placings
1st 16.697 $320.00 JAYLIE WOODS on CASH
2nd 16,761 $240.00 ALLTSON NESS on MR. RIGHT NOW GUY
3rd 17.07} $160.00 ISABELLA SYVERTSON on NERD
4th 17.102 $ 80.00 EMILLY JENSON on QUIXOTES PHEONIX
5th 17.157 EYLIE NISSEN on NO HIDEN ME
6th 17.194 KIM JOHNSON on HOLLAND GUY
2D Placings
1st 17.207 $274.00 DIANE MOE on BATMAN
2nd 17.276 $206.00 ALLIBON NESS on UP WITH THE BEST
3rd 17.388 $137.00 ASHLEY MAACK on THE RECKIN' BAR
4th 17.433 $ 69,00 MELISSA BOOEHM on JACK
5th 17.469 LAURA MILLER on CATS DUAL JAZZY
6th 17.496 VALARIE CALDER on LUCY
7th 17.531 CARYN MEINDL on BOONS LONSUM DOC
8th 17.534 GINA WALD on RUGER
9th 17.537 MART SYLVESTER on MUDDY GIRL
10th 17.539 KORREY TWEED on DISCO AN PERKS
ilth 17.602 KRISTEN LARSON on CATS PEEP
12th 17.606 LIZA BRAUN on CHIEF
13th 17.8618 KRISTINA SIGATY on DUSTY
14th 17.682 GRETCHEN THEIS on WINSTON
3D Placings
lst 17.746 $183.00 MEGAN LUDWICK on STAR STRUCK
2nd 17.784 $137.00 ALYSHIA MOE on NINETY NINE LUCKY CHARMS
3rd 17.893 $§ 91,00 HANNAH ZIMMER on SHINY IN HOLLYWOOD
4th 17.8%4 $ 46.00 SHASTA BUSS on BELLA'S BRIC LEGACY
5th 17.895 CHRISTY NEIBER on MENDIGO PEPPY JO
6th 17.89%¢ KATIE HUUS on DAKOTA COUNTY
7th 17.9%20 JULIE THORING on LB
8th 17.959 CAYLEY STEEN on PLAYIN KINGS JEWEL
9th 17.960 MARGARET SCHMITKE on CRELAN
10th 17.993 KRISTEN LARSON on SAN PEPPY'S BLACK TUX
11th 17.9%6 CAYLEY STEEN on SMOKIN AT DEE BAR
12th 18.008 ASHLEY ROGNLIEN on GUYS CHOCOLATE CHIP

13th 18.017 KATIE DRESSLER on FRENCH JETTABUG
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14th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
Tth
8th
9th
10th
Tie
1l2th
13th
l4ath
15th
1l6th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

18.193

18.200
18.245
18.287
1e.311
18.332
18.337
18.369
18,424
18.499
18.512
18.512
18.605
18,667
18.7%92
18.822
18.845
18.872
18.883
18.952
19,223
19.235
19.243
15.419
19.496
20.161
20.430
20.469
960.000
900.000
900.000
900.000
900.000
900.000
900.000

$137.00
$103.00
$ 69.00
$ 34.00

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 2
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sat. Open-2

JILL HINS on BF FRENCHMANS JET

4D Placings
JANELLE CRABTREE on JET
ISABELLA SYVERTSON on PEBBLES
MEGAN LARSON on DUNNIT WITH CHARISMA
JACIE VOLK on QUR SUZIE Q
ASHLEY ROGNLIEN on JST HOLLYS SPEED BUG
KIERRA WEIGHT on GINGER
MCKENZIE HUUS on BULLY THIS
DEENA LORTON con DOCS UNO DOS
SIDNEY SCHONHOFF on SALTYS TRICK DENNY
HANNAH ZIMMER on SWEET LIPTLE PROFIT
SHERI WEIGHT on CINDER '
EMILY PETERSCN on MARSHS MATTY
JESSICA KNOX on TANK
JILL HINS on EVEN ODDS TOO
RENEE WALSH on EZ EDDY BE GOOD
TIFFANY BERUBE on MAVERICK
ASHLEY ROGNLIEN on SD MISTY PASSOVER
KIANA AARHUS on CODY
SOPHIA HANSON on PENELOPE
JESSICA KNOX on MAX
ELLI EISENZIMER on IMA SLAMMIN DIVA
SHELBY BRAATEN on CASHIN' IN ON FIRE
LYNDSEY DUSTERHOFT on BC
ASHLEY CONELY on YAWL FAMOUS
JESSICA KNOX on TWILIGHT SPARKLE
SOPHIA HANSON on PEBRLES
CASSIE ADAMS on FAMOUS
ASHLEY CONELY on JESS BLUE BYE
MARGARET SCHMITKE on MISS MY GUN
NANCY CALDER on DEISEL
KINSEY WARNER on HAMMER
SHANNON JOHNSON on WARD
WAYLYN DAVIS on FARRAH
MARISSA CONDRON on BS STREAKIN JUNOCASH




6:28 PM 07/15/17 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 1
Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1625 3 Turns Productions, Show Date: 07/15/17
Contact: Annette Peterson 701-330-2975
Location: May-Port Arena Association, Larimore, ND
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sat. Youth-2

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = § 390.00, Rider count = 26

ID Time = 16.761, Placings = 9, Pool = § 136.50
2D Time = 17.761, Placings = 8, Pool = $ 117.00
3D Time = 18.761, Placings = 3, Pool = § 78.00
4D Time = 19.761, Placings = 3, Pool = § 58.50
Not Placed = 3
1D Placings
st 16.761 § 68.00 ALLISON NESS on MR. RIGHT NOW GUY
2nd 16.911 $ 41.Q0 JAYLTIE WOODS on CASH
3rd 17,102 $ 27.00 EMTLLY JENSON on QUIXQTES PHEONIX
4th 17.276 ALLISON NESS on UP WITH THE BEST
5th 17.323 ISABELLA SYVERTSON on NERD
6th 17.534 GINA WALD on RUGER
7th 17.602 KRISTEN LARSON on CATS PEEP
8th 17.682 GRETCHEN THEIS on WINSTON
9th 17.685 WAYLYN DAVIS on SHADY
2D Placings
1st 17.993 § 59.00 KRISTEN LARSON on SAN PEPPY'S BLACK TUX
2nd 18.194 $ 35.00 MACY ROBERT on TARDY POPPIN CASH
3rd 18.203 $ 23.00 BRYNLEY COLEMAN on PIRATE
4th 18,231 ISABELLA SYVERTSON on PEBBLES
5th 18.287 MEGAN LARSON on DUNNIT WITH CHARISMA
6th 18.337 KIERRA WEIGHT on GINGER
7th 18.706 MCKENZIE HUUS on BULLY THIS
8th 18.745 KELBY KNOX on WHITEY
3D Placings
1st 18.952 § 39.00 SOPHIA HANSON on PENELOPE
2nd 19.235 $ 23.00 ELLI EISENZIMER on IMA SLAMMIN DIVA
3rd 19.656 $ 16.00 MYKENZIE AARHUS on SUGAR
: 4D Placings
1st 20.246 $ 29.00 GABI EISENZIMER on MISS MUFFET
Z2nd 20.430 $ 18.00 SOPHIA HANSON on PEBBLES
3rd 21.7%4 § 12.00 MEGHAN LORTON on BARN EYES BLUE
N/T 900.000 MASHAE MILLER on CASH BARS COLONEL
N/T 900.000 WAYLYN DAVIS on FARRAH

N/T 900.000 LEXI GEIER on MANDI
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Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1625 3 Turns Productions, Show Date: 07/15/17
Contact: Annette Peterson 701-330-2975
Location: May-Port Arena Association, Larimore, ND
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sat. Futurity Sidepot-2

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 45.00, Rider count = 3

1D Time = 17.602, Placings = 3, Pool = § 45.00
2D Time = 18.602, Placings = 0, Pool = § 0.00
1D Placings
ist 17.802 $ 45.00 KRISTEN LARSON on CATS PEEP
Z2nd 18.332 ASHLEY ROGNLIEN on JST HOLLYS SPEED BUG

3rd 18.512 SHERI WEIGHT on CINDER
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Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1625 3 Turns Productions, Show Date: 07/15/17
Contact: Annette Peterson 701-330-2975
Location: May-Port Arena Association, Larimore, ND
NBHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sat. Derby Sidepot-2

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = § 30.00, Rider count = 2
1D Time = 16.761, Placings = 1, Pool = § 18.00
2D Time = 17.261, Placings = 1, Pool = § 12.00
1D Placings
1st 16.761 5 18.00 ALLISON NESS on MR. RIGHT NOW GUY

2D Placings
st 18.337 5 12.00 KIERRA WEIGHT on GINGER

Page 1




6:27 PM 07/15/17 Barrel Race America, Version 12.6
' Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems
Producer: 1625 3 Turns Productions, Show Date: 07/15/17
Contact: Annette Peterson 701-330-2975
Location: May-Port Arena Associlation, Larimore, ND
NEHA NBHA 4D Jackpot in Sat. Senior Sidepot-2

Paying to 1 placings, Jackpot Total = 5 30.00, Rider count = 2
1D Time = 18.193, Placings = 1, Pool = § 18.00
2D Time = 18.693, Placings = 1, Pool = § 12.00
1D Placings
1st 18.193 $ 18.00 JILL HINS on BF FRENCHMANS JET

2D Placings
ist 18.822 § 12.00 RENEE WALSH on EZ EDDY BE GOCD
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